HARBORMSEEAGUE -

SPRINT & ENOURANCE

HARBOR K LEAGUE KISARAZU IRON KART SPRINT ENTRYLIST 2025.4.5
No| NAT HOME DRIVER ISR PIT No_[=vh—sie

1| o |H=CL RYUJI YAMADA
2| ® | Hmr @ KENTARO NAKAJIMA

HARBOR CIRCUIT MAKUHARI

s~ | w

Ol

10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22

H—-2ic ., NONHOI CIRCUIT /"'SWS

W= GO KARTING JAPAN =GO KARTING TOYOHASHI / "M




